Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 66ca694c518e1996afff482ch2f7033374c3e714c9a79baccb0lc6fdb9a8ded2
Block 00000000000000000b20f82f881e7cfdec8f3bcfc2a371caa52a5025e4f71a73
580708
Timestamp 51304-06-25 00:40:00 utc
Confirmations 261000
Fee Paid 0.000003

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 15hFB6wHjok3Hy9E7EWLoUJCLGanbc4D6F

#0 via dcadf3c4db090dabb502...[0]

Output 19RsBAc85uNBb3RmRCxeztmr2EE5e09aCq

#0

OQutput 17D9YCjnV4xwmtg2DnsiuUM7am3QanK6di
#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

3.780568 BSV

3.780568 BSV

1.8 BSV

1.980565 BSV

3.780565 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-25 14:45:01 utc
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